


Klasyfikacja w kategoriach wiekowych

Kat. I Kobiety 16-29 latdalszy ciąg

Kat. I Kobiety 16-29 lat
0:54:39Barbara Twardochleb OŁAWA2641

0:55:44Anna Wojtowicz KORFANTÓW2692

1:00:59Agnieszka Mrózek ŻORY153

1:01:20Anna Balbus BYTOM124

1:01:58Teresa Uciechowska OPOLE95

1:05:23Barbara Janczak ŻORY166

1:06:00Anna Sarosiek JELCZ LASKOWICE177

1:09:56Małgorzata Zachariasz OPOLE108

1:25:37Karolina Klimek JELCZ LASKOWICE119

1:38:23Justyna Pach GŁUCHOŁAZY26610

Kat. II Kobiety 30-39 lat
1:03:12Katarzyna Smolik KATOWICE251

1:04:22Elżbieta Chłap KATOWICE192

1:05:31Daria Ciupek JAWORZNO263

1:13:03Agnieszka Mizera WROCŁAW244

1:20:55Anetta Zdrajkowska LUBIN225

Kat. III Kobiety 40-49 lat
0:56:59Grażyna Korwina-Świderek BUKOWNO281

1:06:35Iwona Stankiewicz 292

1:08:47Danuta Pilarz-Małkiewicz WROCŁAW323

1:13:40Urszula Pomykała TYCHY304

1:14:39Anna Pastucha KRAPKOWICE315

Kat. IV Kobiety 50 i wiecej lat
1:13:01Irma Tomczak WROCŁAW331

1:23:55Barbara Krakowiak TRZEBNIBA342

Inwalidzi
0:42:09Janusz Ornat ZAWIERCIE61

1:03:27Jan Ignasiak SIERADZ42

1:06:26Andrzej Pawłosek GRACZE23

1:11:04Krzysztof Dziedzic KALISZ34

1:20:34Sławomir Dul GŁUCHOŁAZY2635

Inwalidzi
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Kat. I     16-29 latdalszy ciąg

Kat. I     16-29 lat
0:46:28Łukasz Panfil TUREK2581

0:46:33Tomasz Sobczyk WROCŁAW2512

0:49:10Łukasz Tymków BRZEG363

0:50:05Adam Wałowski LUBLINIEC694

0:50:39Damian Sowa CIECIOŁÓW605

0:51:08Tomasz Ciepłak RYBNIK566

0:51:16Jan Kadłuczka DĄBRÓWKA GRN.2597

0:54:01Norbert Jachymczak JAWORZNO718

0:54:10Marcin Uciechowski OPOLE619

0:55:08Paweł Wojtyczko 26710

0:55:59Łukasz Maleska MYŚLINA5911

0:57:28Piotr Korzeniowski 26812

0:57:40Bernard Liptak JAWORZNO4513

0:58:18Paweł Brzeziński OPOLE6614

0:58:33Grzegorz Szymański NAMYSŁÓW4215

0:58:58Sławomir Jakubowski GRACZE6516

1:00:55Andrzej Fiodor 27017

1:01:09Arkadiusz Tołłoczko JELCZ LASKOWICE3518

1:01:13Kamil Nowacki GRACZE5219

1:01:30Bogdan Bartecki ROGI6820

1:02:54Mariusz Makowski LUBLINIEC4021

1:03:14Lucjan Bartecki GRACZE4622

1:07:52Mateusz Dudziak JAWORZNO5823

1:08:22Zygmunt Bąk GRACZE6224

1:09:00Krystian Pierzchalski GLIWICE3825

1:10:47Wojciech Kukuła OPOLE5526

Kat. II     30-39 lat
0:47:23Norbert Smuda WROCŁAW1021

0:50:58Marek Leśnicki STANOWICE932

0:52:31Grzegorz Szymura PRZEGĘZA1003

0:54:40Adam Koloska PSZÓW864

0:56:10Robert Ciupek JAWORZNO985

0:56:22Janusz Szafarczyk DOBRODZIEŃ1036

0:58:49Paweł Zagórski BRANICE947

0:59:09Witold Janiak WROCŁAW848

Kat. II     30-39 lat
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Kat. II     30-39 latdalszy ciąg

1:01:14Adam Jarzębowicz KATOWICE999

1:01:28Henryk Wójcik NYSA27110

1:04:18Artur Góralczyk OPOLE8311

1:07:15Grzegorz Uszko SIEDLEC8212

1:07:27Roland Winnicki DUSZNIKI ZDRÓJ9613

1:08:26Marcin Drabik 25214

1:10:48Jarosław Waliduda PISARZOWICE10415

1:11:38Jacek Stanisławczyk OLESNO8716

1:15:24Adam Mickiewicz GRACZE9017

Kat. III      40-49 lat
0:47:36Stanisław Cembrzyński JAWORZNO1431

0:48:41Ryszard Janusz SZCZYTNA1452

0:49:27Sławomir Pieczurowski WROCŁAW1733

0:49:45Marian Jakubowski GRACZE1364

0:51:22Adam Danił KNURÓW1785

0:51:23Andrzej Pacuła GLIWICE1186

0:52:42Eugeniusz Kudryński TUŁOWICE1167

0:53:07Janusz Magiera WODZISŁAW ŚLĄSKI1498

0:53:18Piotr Uciechowski OPOLE1409

0:54:31Andrzej Siwczyk RYBNIK17110

0:56:06Stanisław Zawadzki SZCZYTNA15411

0:56:41Jerzy Piotrkowski WROCŁAW13212

0:57:00Janusz Misiaszek 13313

0:57:21Tadeusz Krawczyk KRZEPICE15714

0:57:58Zbigniew Marszałkowski WODZISŁAW ŚLĄSKI11315

0:58:36Franciszek Bartecki GRACZE16516

0:59:23Marek Mierzejewski 10817

0:59:28Zdzisław Hanszyld JELCZ LASKOWICE12818

0:59:41Piotr Pacuła GLIWICE12019

0:59:56Józef Zachariasz OPOLE14120

1:00:23Wiesław Markiewicz KAŁY12721

1:01:42Mariusz Skowroński SZCZERBICE15022

1:01:54Stanisław Dyrlaga WĘGIERSKA GÓRKA13523

1:02:06Jan Żal WODZISŁAW ŚLĄSKI13824

1:02:27Adam Król OPOLE17625

1:02:55Kazimierz Kordziński LUBLINIEC11526

1:03:03Andrzej Cymanek WROCŁAW16327

Kat. III      40-49 lat
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Kat. III      40-49 latdalszy ciąg

1:04:33Wojciech Niedziałkowski NĘDZA11028

1:05:49Jan Szczepaniak GÓRKI16629

1:06:06Roman Sarna WROCŁAW16130

1:06:28Ladislav Maras PRESOV16231

1:06:35Antoni Stankiewicz 17532

1:06:41Andrzej Woźniak KRAPKOWICE16433

1:08:02Marek Kędziora KRAPKOWICE13934

1:08:11Roman Masek RACIBÓRZ12235

1:09:53Henryk Kaczmarek OPOLE10736

1:11:02Dariusz Smaza WROCŁAW14737

1:11:03Bogdan Krępa GRACZE17038

1:11:29Krzysztof Lejczak KRAPKOWICE17739

1:11:53Władysław Przech JELCZ-LASKOWICE25640

1:12:14Jacek Maszkowski OPOLE16041

1:13:39Leszek Papała ŁAZISKA GÓRNE12442

1:13:47Roman Pytel 25443

1:15:41Krzysztof Czubak NIEMODLIN16944

1:35:32Zbigniew Miciuła ŚWIDNICA14645

Kat. IV      50-59 lat
0:51:44Mieczysław Majer 2001

0:53:23Jan Wojnowski BIELSKO-BIAŁA1792

0:55:14Janusz Konieczny WROCŁAW2103

0:56:17Henryk Ambrosiewicz LEGNICA1824

0:57:18Tadeusz Rojewski 1945

0:58:24Szymon Dreksler BRZEG2616

0:58:52Jerzy Janik STRZELCE OPOLSKIE2057

0:59:30Leszek Mielcarek KATOWICE1918

1:00:12Leopold Biernacki OPOLE1999

1:00:52Zdzisław Lipowski LEGNICA21410

1:01:21Leon Czarnecki NIEMODLIN18511

1:01:51Marek Frontczak KALISZ20412

1:02:19Michał Balbus BYTOM25513

1:03:24Edward Ogonowski OPOLE21514

1:03:42Czesław Gawryś DUSZNIKI ZDRÓJ22015

1:03:42Jan Graca POZNOWICE4416

1:03:53Czesław Nowak KNURÓW26017

1:05:01Zenon Samek GRACZE21218

Kat. IV      50-59 lat

Strona 4 z 5
Wyniki XI Biegu Skalnika 2005

design TREBERT Komputer



Kat. IV      50-59 latdalszy ciąg

1:05:19Paweł Gerlach KRAPKOWICE21619

1:05:35Zbigniew Rodziewicz WROCŁAW24920

1:05:37Lucjan Pytlik RADLIN20221

1:05:43Marian Kazimierkiewicz JELCZ LASKOWICE20122

1:05:55Krzysztof Bunia NIEMODLIN20923

1:06:40Adam Stefański BYTOM21124

1:07:25Zenon Kędzierski STRZELCE OPOLSKIE18825

1:08:36Zbigniew Więcek GRACZE19726

1:08:38Tadeusz Król JAWORZNO21927

1:08:40Andrzej Starostka KĘDZIERZYN-KOŹLE25728

1:08:52Czesław Rozbicki WROCŁAW20329

1:10:37Jerzy Pawlik KATOWICE21330

1:11:30Zbigniew Kuśnierski OPOLE19231

1:12:55Piotr Kufel ŁODYGOWICE19532

1:13:24Jerzy Krakowiak TRZEBNICA18733

1:13:54Bolesław Grygiel KĘDZIERZYN KOŹLE22434

1:14:42Tadeusz Luszczymak RADLIN21735

1:15:25Marian Szymski IMIELIN18136

1:16:58Jerzy Lechowicz KRAPKOWICE20837

1:28:02Janusz Małek DOBRODZIEŃ22338

Kat. V      60-69 lat
0:57:12Jan Fus 2651

0:58:24Zygmunt Zagórski BRANICE2262

0:59:18Edward Kaszuba WROCŁAW2393

1:00:22Zenon Puszczewicz KOŚCIERZYCE2334

1:01:37Zbigniew Brzeziński BRZEG2625

1:01:40Stanisław Libera WOŁCZYN2306

1:03:33Józef Palczak WROCŁAW2347

1:08:33Mariusz Michowski WROCŁAW2358

1:09:51Krzysztof Gabrysz GLIWICE2369

1:11:01Mieczysław Kozdra NADOLICE WIELKIE22710

1:13:02Cezary Tomczak WROCŁAW22911

1:13:06Czesław Kruk WROCŁAW22512

1:20:37Gerard Paul PIETRZA23713

Kat. VI  70 i więcej lat
1:29:09Jan Malicki WROCŁAW2431

Kat. VI  70 i więcej lat
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Klasyfikacja generalna Męska

0:46:28Panfil Łukasz TUREK2581
0:46:33Sobczyk Tomasz WROCŁAW2512
0:47:23Smuda Norbert WROCŁAW1023
0:47:36Cembrzyński Stanisław JAWORZNO1434
0:48:41Janusz Ryszard SZCZYTNA1455
0:49:10Tymków Łukasz BRZEG366
0:49:27Pieczurowski Sławomir WROCŁAW1737
0:49:45Jakubowski Marian GRACZE1368
0:50:05Wałowski Adam LUBLINIEC699
0:50:39Sowa Damian CIECIOŁÓW6010
0:50:58Leśnicki Marek STANOWICE9311
0:51:08Ciepłak Tomasz RYBNIK5612
0:51:16Kadłuczka Jan DĄBRÓWKA GRN.25913
0:51:22Danił Adam KNURÓW17814
0:51:23Pacuła Andrzej GLIWICE11815
0:51:44Majer Mieczysław 20016
0:52:31Szymura Grzegorz PRZEGĘZA10017
0:52:42Kudryński Eugeniusz TUŁOWICE11618
0:53:07Magiera Janusz WODZISŁAW ŚLĄSKI14919
0:53:18Uciechowski Piotr OPOLE14020
0:53:23Wojnowski Jan BIELSKO-BIAŁA17921
0:54:01Jachymczak Norbert JAWORZNO7122
0:54:10Uciechowski Marcin OPOLE6123
0:54:31Siwczyk Andrzej RYBNIK17124
0:54:40Koloska Adam PSZÓW8625
0:55:08Wojtyczko Paweł 26726
0:55:14Konieczny Janusz WROCŁAW21027
0:55:59Maleska Łukasz MYŚLINA5928
0:56:06Zawadzki Stanisław SZCZYTNA15429
0:56:10Ciupek Robert JAWORZNO9830
0:56:17Ambrosiewicz Henryk LEGNICA18231
0:56:22Szafarczyk Janusz DOBRODZIEŃ10332
0:56:41Piotrkowski Jerzy WROCŁAW13233
0:57:00Misiaszek Janusz 13334
0:57:12Fus Jan 26535
0:57:18Rojewski Tadeusz 19436
0:57:21Krawczyk Tadeusz KRZEPICE15737
0:57:28Korzeniowski Piotr 26838
0:57:40Liptak Bernard JAWORZNO4539
0:57:58Marszałkowski Zbigniew WODZISŁAW ŚLĄSKI11340
0:58:18Brzeziński Paweł OPOLE6641
0:58:24Zagórski Zygmunt BRANICE22642
0:58:24Dreksler Szymon BRZEG26143
0:58:33Szymański Grzegorz NAMYSŁÓW4244
0:58:36Bartecki Franciszek GRACZE16545
0:58:49Zagórski Paweł BRANICE9446
0:58:52Janik Jerzy STRZELCE OPOLSKIE20547

męska
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0:58:58Jakubowski Sławomir GRACZE6548
0:59:09Janiak Witold WROCŁAW8449
0:59:18Kaszuba Edward WROCŁAW23950
0:59:23Mierzejewski Marek 10851
0:59:28Hanszyld Zdzisław JELCZ LASKOWICE12852
0:59:30Mielcarek Leszek KATOWICE19153
0:59:41Pacuła Piotr GLIWICE12054
0:59:56Zachariasz Józef OPOLE14155
1:00:12Biernacki Leopold OPOLE19956
1:00:22Puszczewicz Zenon KOŚCIERZYCE23357
1:00:23Markiewicz Wiesław KAŁY12758
1:00:52Lipowski Zdzisław LEGNICA21459
1:00:55Fiodor Andrzej 27060
1:01:09Tołłoczko Arkadiusz JELCZ LASKOWICE3561
1:01:13Nowacki Kamil GRACZE5262
1:01:14Jarzębowicz Adam KATOWICE9963
1:01:21Czarnecki Leon NIEMODLIN18564
1:01:28Wójcik Henryk NYSA27165
1:01:30Bartecki Bogdan ROGI6866
1:01:37Brzeziński Zbigniew BRZEG26267
1:01:40Libera Stanisław WOŁCZYN23068
1:01:42Skowroński Mariusz SZCZERBICE15069
1:01:51Frontczak Marek KALISZ20470
1:01:54Dyrlaga Stanisław WĘGIERSKA GÓRKA13571
1:02:06Żal Jan WODZISŁAW ŚLĄSKI13872
1:02:19Balbus Michał BYTOM25573
1:02:27Król Adam OPOLE17674
1:02:54Makowski Mariusz LUBLINIEC4075
1:02:55Kordziński Kazimierz LUBLINIEC11576
1:03:03Cymanek Andrzej WROCŁAW16377
1:03:14Bartecki Lucjan GRACZE4678
1:03:24Ogonowski Edward OPOLE21579
1:03:33Palczak Józef WROCŁAW23480
1:03:42Gawryś Czesław DUSZNIKI ZDRÓJ22081
1:03:42Graca Jan POZNOWICE4482
1:03:53Nowak Czesław KNURÓW26083
1:04:18Góralczyk Artur OPOLE8384
1:04:33Niedziałkowski Wojciech NĘDZA11085
1:05:01Samek Zenon GRACZE21286
1:05:19Gerlach Paweł KRAPKOWICE21687
1:05:35Rodziewicz Zbigniew WROCŁAW24988
1:05:37Pytlik Lucjan RADLIN20289
1:05:43Kazimierkiewicz Marian JELCZ LASKOWICE20190
1:05:49Szczepaniak Jan GÓRKI16691
1:05:55Bunia Krzysztof NIEMODLIN20992
1:06:06Sarna Roman WROCŁAW16193
1:06:28Maras Ladislav PRESOV16294
1:06:35Stankiewicz Antoni 17595
1:06:40Stefański Adam BYTOM21196
1:06:41Woźniak Andrzej KRAPKOWICE16497
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1:07:15Uszko Grzegorz SIEDLEC8298
1:07:25Kędzierski Zenon STRZELCE OPOLSKIE18899
1:07:27Winnicki Roland DUSZNIKI ZDRÓJ96100
1:07:52Dudziak Mateusz JAWORZNO58101
1:08:02Kędziora Marek KRAPKOWICE139102
1:08:11Masek Roman RACIBÓRZ122103
1:08:22Bąk Zygmunt GRACZE62104
1:08:26Drabik Marcin 252105
1:08:33Michowski Mariusz WROCŁAW235106
1:08:36Więcek Zbigniew GRACZE197107
1:08:38Król Tadeusz JAWORZNO219108
1:08:40Starostka Andrzej KĘDZIERZYN-KOŹLE257109
1:08:52Rozbicki Czesław WROCŁAW203110
1:09:00Pierzchalski Krystian GLIWICE38111
1:09:51Gabrysz Krzysztof GLIWICE236112
1:09:53Kaczmarek Henryk OPOLE107113
1:10:37Pawlik Jerzy KATOWICE213114
1:10:47Kukuła Wojciech OPOLE55115
1:10:48Waliduda Jarosław PISARZOWICE104116
1:11:01Kozdra Mieczysław NADOLICE WIELKIE227117
1:11:02Smaza Dariusz WROCŁAW147118
1:11:03Krępa Bogdan GRACZE170119
1:11:29Lejczak Krzysztof KRAPKOWICE177120
1:11:30Kuśnierski Zbigniew OPOLE192121
1:11:38Stanisławczyk Jacek OLESNO87122
1:11:53Przech Władysław JELCZ-LASKOWICE256123
1:12:14Maszkowski Jacek OPOLE160124
1:12:55Kufel Piotr ŁODYGOWICE195125
1:13:02Tomczak Cezary WROCŁAW229126
1:13:06Kruk Czesław WROCŁAW225127
1:13:24Krakowiak Jerzy TRZEBNICA187128
1:13:39Papała Leszek ŁAZISKA GÓRNE124129
1:13:47Pytel Roman 254130
1:13:54Grygiel Bolesław KĘDZIERZYN KOŹLE224131
1:14:42Luszczymak Tadeusz RADLIN217132
1:15:24Mickiewicz Adam GRACZE90133
1:15:25Szymski Marian IMIELIN181134
1:15:41Czubak Krzysztof NIEMODLIN169135
1:16:58Lechowicz Jerzy KRAPKOWICE208136
1:20:37Paul Gerard PIETRZA237137
1:28:02Małek Janusz DOBRODZIEŃ223138
1:29:09Malicki Jan WROCŁAW243139
1:35:32Miciuła Zbigniew ŚWIDNICA146140

męska
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Klasyfikacja generalna Kobiety

0:54:39Twardochleb Barbara OŁAWA2641
0:55:44Wojtowicz Anna KORFANTÓW2692
0:56:59Korwina-Świderek Grażyna BUKOWNO283
1:00:59Mrózek Agnieszka ŻORY154
1:01:20Balbus Anna BYTOM125
1:01:58Uciechowska Teresa OPOLE96
1:03:12Smolik Katarzyna KATOWICE257
1:04:22Chłap Elżbieta KATOWICE198
1:05:23Janczak Barbara ŻORY169
1:05:31Ciupek Daria JAWORZNO2610
1:06:00Sarosiek Anna JELCZ LASKOWICE1711
1:06:35Stankiewicz Iwona 2912
1:08:47Pilarz-Małkiewicz Danuta WROCŁAW3213
1:09:56Zachariasz Małgorzata OPOLE1014
1:13:01Tomczak Irma WROCŁAW3315
1:13:03Mizera Agnieszka WROCŁAW2416
1:13:40Pomykała Urszula TYCHY3017
1:14:39Pastucha Anna KRAPKOWICE3118
1:20:55Zdrajkowska Anetta LUBIN2219
1:23:55Krakowiak Barbara TRZEBNIBA3420
1:25:37Klimek Karolina JELCZ LASKOWICE1121
1:38:23Pach Justyna GŁUCHOŁAZY26622

żeńska
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